Diary of Events
Arrangements can occasionally change.  Please check the website or 
with the contact shortly beforehand
	Date
	Event
	V
	C

	Sat 9 Sept
	Free Church Graded Tournament
	N
	2

	Mon 18 Sept
	Start of 2017/18 Cup Competition 
	-
	-

	Sat 23 Sept
	Warwickshire Team Championships
	C
	6

	Mon 25 Sept
	Start of 2017/18 League Competition
	-
	-

	Sat 7 Oct
	XLNT Sports West Mids Jnr/Cadet 2 star
	W
	1

	Fri 17 Nov
	Schools Team Event  Boys and Girls
	R
	5

	Sun 10 Dec
	Warwickshire Championships
(Cadets, Juniors and Veterans)
	N
	1

	Sun 17 Dec
	Warwickshire Championships (Seniors)
	N
	1

	2018
	
	
	

	Fri 19 Jan
	Schools Indiv U11/U13 Boys/all Girls
	R
	5

	Fri 26 Jan
	Schools Indiv U16/U19 Boys
	R
	5

	Sat 3 Feb
	Free Church Graded Tournament
	N
	2

	Sat  17 Mar
	W.Mids Region Champs U11/U13/U15
	W
	1

	Sun 1 April
	Easter Sunday
	-
	-

	Sat 7Apr
	Leamington Championships - part 1
	N
	1

	Sun 8 Apr
	Leamington Championships - part 2
	N
	1

	Sun 28 Apr
	Nittaku West Midlands Senior/Vet 2 star
	W
	1

	Sat 12 May
	Free Church Graded Tournament
	N
	2

	Fri 18 May
	Presentation Evening
	L
	4

	Thurs 14 Jun
	AGM (7.30 pm)
	K
	3

	Sun 15 Jul
	League Entries Close 2018/19
	-
	-

	Thurs 13 Sep
	Club/Team Secretaries' Meeting
	K
	1

	Mon 24 Sep
	Start of 2018/19 League Competition
	-
	-



	
Venues   -   V 
C	Colebridge, Rear of 73 Colebrook Road, Shirley, Solihull B60 2JZ
K 	Kenilworth Wardens, Glasshouse Lane, Kenilworth CV8 2AL
L 	The Nelson Club, 21 Charles Street, Warwick CV34 5LE 
N 	St. Nicholas Park Leisure Centre, Banbury Road, Warwick  CV34 4QY
R	Lawrence Sheriff School, Clifton Road, Rugby CV21 3AG
W 	Wood Green Academy, Wood Green Rd. Wednesbury WS10 9QU
Contacts   -   C
1.	Malcolm Macfarlane (see under officers) 
2.  	Jill Weaving 07790 542428 jill_weaving@yahoo.co.uk
3.  	Estyn Williams (see under officers)
4.  	Tracey Fletcher (see under officers)
5.	Jo Outhwaite, 07799 650635  warwickshireschoolstabletennis@gmail.com
6.	Neil Wheatley, 0121 474 5121  neilpw@talktalk.net
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